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SERVICE LIST
IN THE MATTER OF THE DEFERRED BALANCES AUDIT

OF PUBLIC :SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY, PHASE II
DOCKET NOS.: EXO2060363, EAO2060366

Dennis Moran
Division of Audits
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
Dennis. Moran@bou.state.ni.us

Stefanie A. Brand, Esq.
Office of Rate Counsel
31 Clinton Street -11 th floor

P.O. Box 46005
Newark, New Jersey 07101
sbrand@rDa.state.ni.us

Ami Morita, Esq., DPA
Office of Rate Counsel
31 Clinton Street -11th floor
P.O. Box 46005
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-4945
amorita@roa.state.ni.us

Alice Bator
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102

Alice.Bator@bpu.state.nj.us

Victor Fortkiewicz
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
Victor .Fortkiewicz@bpu.state.nj.us

Mark Beyer, Chief Economist
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
Phone: (973) 648-3858
Mark. Bever(Q)bDu .state. ni. us

Sheila Iannaccone
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
(973) 648-3705
Sheila. I an naccone(Q) bDU .state. ni. us

John A. Hoffman, Esq.
Wi lentz, Goldman & Spitzer, PA
90 Woodbridge Center Drive
P.O. Box 10
Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095
(732) 636-8000
ihoffman@wilentz.com

Suzanne Patnaude
Deputy Chief Counsel
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
Suzanne. Patnaude(Q).bDu .state. ni. us

Frances I. Sundheim, Esq.
Public Service Electric & Gas
80 Park Plaza
P.o. Box 570
Newark, New Jersey 07101
F rances.Sundheim@psea.com

Caroline Vachier, DAG
Dept. of Law & Public Safety
Division of Law
124 Halsey Str~et -5th Floor
P.O. Box 45029
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-3709
Caroline. Vachier@doUos.state.ni.us

Babette Tenzer, DAG
Dept. of Law & Public Safety
Division of Law
124 Halsey Street -5th floor
P.O. Box 45029
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-3441
Babette. Tenzer@doUos.state.ni.u-s

Alex Moreau, DAG
Dept. of Law & Public Safety
Division of Law
124 Halsey Street -5th floor
P.O. Box 45029
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-3762
Alex. Moreau@dol.los.state.ni.us

Elise Goldblat, DAG
Dept. of Law & Public Safety
Division of Law
124 Halsey Street -5th Floor
P.O. Box 45029
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-3709
Elise. Goldblat@.doUos.state.ni.us

Kristi Izzo, Secretary
NJ Board of Public Safety
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
(973) 648-3426
Kristi.lzzo@bou.state.ni.us

Paul E. Flanagan, Esq.
Litigation Manager
Office of Rate Counsel
31 Clinton Street -11th Floor
P.O. Box 46005
Newark, New Jersey 07101
(973) 648-2690
oflanaaan@roa.state.ni.us

Robert Schultheis
NJ Board of Public Utilities
Division of Energy
Two Gateway Center
Newark, New Jersey 07102
Robert. Sch u Itheis@bpu.state.ni.us




